QCKGC INVITATIONAL

Queen City Kinsmen Gymnastics Club - Regina, Sask.

ID# Gymnast's Name

105 |Brody Benson

106 |Jordan Carroll

107 |Joshua Czuy

108 |Devon Johannesson
109 |Michael Scott

Level 1 (<10)

Session2-MAG L1-5,Nat'l,Elite,Pwr Cat-new

Club

Taiso
Taiso
Taiso
Taiso

Taiso

City

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon

YOB (Age)
2005 (9)
2006 (8)
2005 (9)
2006 (8)
2005 (9)

QCK INVITATIONAL 2014

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Queen City Kinsmen Gymnastics Club ~ Regina, SK ~ Mar 15

MAG Level 1

er 10)

2:Mar 15-8am: MAG Level 1-5, Nat'l, Power Cat

D
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
8.8

Floor
Sol

Score
9.267
8.867
8.800
8.034
6.050

G W N P

9.8
9.8
9.2
9.2
9.2
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Pom. H.
Argons

Score
8.550
9.350
7.150
7.050
6.000

g W LN

9.8
9.8
9.8
8.3
8.8

Rings
Anneaux
Score Rk
8350 1
7.600 2
7.100 3
6.000 4-T
6.000 4-T

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

Vault
Saut

Score
9.333
9.067
9.400
9.200
9.000

aw k>N

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

Score
9.200
8.450
7.900
6.900
6.000

g d W N P

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.3

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score Rk
8.950
8.550
7.700
6.950
6.400

g s W N P

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
58.8 53.650 1
58.8 51.884 2
58.2 48.050 3
56.7 44.134 4
55.7 39.450 5
1:30 PM
3/15/2014



